Event Date Location
Captain's Practice (No Coaching Instruction) Anytime throughout the Year Statewide
Statewide

Tryouts and team practice with coaches can begin
(Always the 2nd Monday in August)

August 14, 2023

Spring Lake Park Panther Invitational

Sunday, August 27, 2023 at 10:00am

Bowlero, Blaine

Conference competition can begin
(Always the 1st Thursday in September)

September 7, 2023

Statewide

Southern Fall Challenge

Sunday, September 17, 2023 at 10:00am (No Vikings game this day)

Island Xtreme Bowl at Treasure Island, Welch

Northern Fall Challenge

Sunday, October 8, 2023 at 9:30am (Vikings play at 3:30pm this day)

SplitRocks, Wyoming, MN

Annual JV Invitational Tournament

Sunday, October 22, 2023 at 9:30am (Tentative)

WOW!Zone, Mankato

Conference tournaments must be completed by Sunday, November 12, 2023 Statewide
Class AA North Super Regional Saturday, November 18, 2023 at 10:00am TBD
Class AA South Super Regional Saturday, November 18, 2023 at 10:00am TBD

Class A North Super Regional

Saturday, November 18, 2023 at 10:00am

Southway Bowl, St. Cloud

Class A South Super Regional

Saturday, November 18, 2023 at 10:00am

Echo Lanes, Austin

JV State Tournaments
(Class AA and Class A)

Sunday, November 19, 2023 at 10:00am

AMF Southtown, Bloomington

All-Conference Tournaments (Gold & Silver)

Saturday, November 25, 2023 at 10:00am

AMF Southtown, Bloomington

Rising Stars Tournament
(All-star tournament for the best
7th & 8th graders from each conference)

Sunday, November 26, 2023 at 10:00am

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View

Class AA Varsity State Tournament

Saturday, December 2, 2023 at 10:00am

Drkula's 32 Bowl, Inver Grove Heights

Class A Varsity State Tournament

Sunday, December 3, 2023 at 10:00am

Concord Lanes, South St. Paul

Boys Singles State Tournament
(For the top male bowlers from each conference)

Saturday, December 9, 2023 at 10:00am

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View

Girls Singles State Tournament
(For the top female bowlers from each conference)

Saturday, December 9, 2023 at 10:00am

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View

Teen/Adult Baker Challenge
Get the entry form here (Not yet available)

Sunday, December 17, 2023 at 9:30am

Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan

Bowlers' Night at Nickelodeon Universe (Limited to 750 people)

** Details coming soon **

Saturday, April 13, 2024 at 9:30pm

Mall of America, Bloomington




